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SBL Owner Number Street Unit 
_ __!'f)lll",_'~f(~~ 

530320006 WABAN NEIGHBORHOOD CLUB 1601 BEACON ST 


550100048 MASS BAY TRANS AUTHORITY 1697 BEACON ST REAR 


530370042 SILVERMAN RICHARD N 18 BONNYBROOK RD 


530370036 CASEY J ROBERT TR 21 BONNYBROOK RD 


530370037 MAHONY GERALD & MARION N 31 BONNYBROOK RD 


530370041 SAVITT THELMA M TR 36 BONNYBROOK RD 


530370038 LANCILOTI CYNTHIA 41 BONNYBROOK RD 


530370039 KANESARAW 45 BONNYBROOK RD 


530370040 SHANI NISSIM & MICHELE 48 BONNYBROOK RD 


53011 0019 CHEN YUNG MOU 5 BYFIELD RD 


530100013 HARRIS JAY R & NANCY LEE 12 BYFIELD RD 


530100012 HOLBROOK MONIKA 20 BYFIELD RD 


530400005 ROBINSON LISA A CAROLINE PK 


530400002 ST CLAIR SCOTT 15 CAROLINE PK 


530360004 BROWN ERIK C & ELIZA B 16 CAROLINE PK 


530360003 BRADIN BERNICE E 22 CAROLINE PK 


·530400003 WILSON H JAMES & BETSY R 25 CAROLINE PK 

530400004 ROBINSON LISA A 29 CAROLINE PK 

530360002 NAVE VINCENT & RAYNA H 30 CAROLINE PK 

530400007 APOSTOLICA WILLIAM P TR 39 CAROLINE PK 

530360001 AUSLANDER JOEL N 40 CAROLINE PK 

530400006 STARR ENID L 47 CAROLINE PK 

530400008 LASCOLA LOUISE P 51 CAROLINE PK 

320240025 GOLDSTEIN RONALD H 38 CHESTERFIELD RD 

530370036B CASEY J ROBERT TR CHESTNUT ST 

530370036A CASEY J ROBERT TR 421 CHESTNUT ST 

530050036 LEPIE MICHAEL & SARA RUTH 422 CHESTNUTST 

530050035 LOEFFLER JAYS 432 CHESTNUT ST 

530050034 FULHAM DANIEL W 442 CHESTNUT ST 

530370043 CONTE CHARLES V & CAMILLE F TRS 443 CHESTNUT ST 

530100001 DIAMOND DAVID L & LESLIE Z 458 CHESTNUT ST 

530100014 BRIGGS AUDREY M 470 CHESTNUT ST 

530400001 BROWN SCOTT D 479 CHESTNUT ST 

530110018 FINE SUSAN 490 CHESTNUT ST 
530360005 OBENSHAIN ANDREW 491 CHESTNUT ST 
530360006 LEVIN LOIS ANN 497 CHESTNUT ST 
530110017 OLESON ALEXANDRA C 498 CHESTNUT ST 
320270003 ACFORD JOANNE P 1592 COMMONWEALTH AVE 
320270002 LEESON BETTY 1600 COMMONWEALTH AVE 
320260008 ZAKAK NAGUI & MARY N UE 1640 COMMONWEALTH AVE 
320260007 MURPHY DYLAN S 1650 COMMONWEALTH AVE 
320260006 FREEDMAN MARGERY R TR 1656 COMMONWEALTH AVE 
320260005 RIGG DONNA MARIE 1662 COMMONWEALTH AVE 
320240024 HINKLE DAVID 1663 COMMONWEALTH AVE 
320250008 PAYNE ROBERT J & MELISSA S 1669 COMMONWEALTH AVE 
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320260004 BLITZ ALAN L 1670 COMMONWEALTH AVE 

320260002 BHATT DEEPAK L 1682 COMMONWEALTH AVE 

320260001 GELB ROBERT J 1684 COMMONWEALTH AVE 

530370025 KOLODNY GERALD M & NANCY H DARTMOUTH ST 

530370024A RAIZ LEONID & ALEXANDRA DARTMOUTH ST 

530370024 RAIZ LEONID & ALEXANDRA TRS DARTMOUTH ST 

530380002 PACHUS GREGORY S 115 DARTMOUTH ST 

530370027 SIEGEL JANE 0 116 DARTMOUTH ST 

530370026 KOLODNY GERALD M & NANCY H 124 DARTMOUTH ST 

530370023 RAIZ LEONID & ALEXANDRA 132 DARTMOUTH ST 

530380003 BARROW JEFFREY L & SUZANNE M 133 DARTMOUTH ST 

530370022 CASEY ROBERT J TR 140 DARTMOUTH ST 

530380004 GOULD JAMES L & PAULA 145 DARTMOUTH ST 

530370021 ZWANZIGER RON & JANET M 148 DARTMOUTH ST 

530370020 ASPINALL KEITH W & MARA G 160 DARTMOUTH ST 

530380005 ULiN PETER A & BONNIE H TR 161 DARTMOUTH ST 

530370019 LOGUE RONALD E 170 DARTMOUTH ST 

550100046 WEITZMAN RACHEL B 29 DORSET RD 

550100045 KARGER KENNETH E & MARGERY A 41 DORSET RD 

550090001 FRIEDMAN LARRY 50 DORSET RD 

550100044 FRIEND GRETCHEN G 51 DORSET RD 

550100043 CACCIOLA EUGENE 57 DORSET RD 

550100042 MENDIK KEVIN R & LORI TIC 67 DORSET RD 

550100041 GROSS BETTY B TR .77 DORSET RD 

550080001 FINE JOSHUA M & ERICA T 80 DORSET RD 

550100040 SCHWARTZ WARREN R 89 DORSET RD 

550100039 LAZARE AARON & LOUISE F 95 DORSET RD 

550100038 WATT JAMES CHI-YAN 115 DORSET RD 

550050005 SWETZ GEORGE T 120 DORSET RD 

550100037 MEMISHIAN PAMELA A 121 DORSET RD 

550100036 ROSENBERG BONNIE R 129 DORSET RD 

550100035 BODNER JEROME W & JANE N 137 DORSET RD 

550100034 GAILIUS GREGORY J 149 DORSET RD 

550100033 WHITE MARK A & DIANE BURKE 155 DOBSET RD 

550100032 STERPE KRISTINE S TR 163 DORSET RD 

530350009 MUEHLSCHLEGEL JOCHEN DANIEL 15 FREDANA RD 

530350010 LI XINHUA & SHARON 23 FREDANARD 

530330009 FELDMAN SUZANNE Q & LEE S 24 FREDANA RD 

530350011 GRINBERG JOEL & MONICA 31 FREDANARD 

530370032 BHAN ATUL KUMAR & INA 136 FULLER ST WAB 

530370031 BELODOFF HAROLD 144 FULLER ST WAB 

530370030 COYLE DAVID J & JANET M 152 FULLER ST WAB 

530370029 RESNICOW JOAN D 162 FULLER ST WAB 

320270013 AIN ARON J & SUSAN B 255 FULLER ST WAB 

320270014 GALLIGAN EDWARD D & NATALIE B TRS 279 FULLER ST WAB 

320270015 CANTOR STEFANIE D 293 FULLER ST WAS 
320270016 HERZOG DAVID A 305 FULLER ST WAB 
530400013 BRAE BURN COUNTRY CLUB 326-358 FULLER ST WAB 
320270001 BRAE BURN COUNTRY CLUB 333 FULLER ST WAB 
320260003 SILVERMAN ELISA G 393 FULLER ST WAB 
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430450026 KRAMER RICHARD L 404-406 FULLER ST WAB 

430450025 GAOJIE 410-412 FULLER ST WAB 

53011 0001 MISHARA MARGARET 1 GAMMONS RD 

53011 0002 LlEMAN JOELLE & DANIEL 9 GAMMONS RD 

530100002 JARABOOT LIMITED TR 19 GORDON RD 

530050033 WEISSMAN IRVING L & BARBARA N TIC 20 GORDON RD 

530100003 QUIMBY CATHERINE 25 GORDON RD 

530290017 EDMANDS BRUCE W 12 HEREFORD RD 

530290018 RICHARDS WHITMAN A 20 HEREFORD RD 

530290019 RAND LAWRENCE & ARLENE 30 HEREFORD RD 

530300013 KAHN LEO & EMILY G 180 KENT RD 

530300012 WILSON SCOTT E 196 KENT RD 

530300011 ROTHENBERG GAIL 200 KENT RD 

530290016 HAUGHEY PHILIP C TR 201 KENTHD 

530290015 DWYER ROSEMARY S & SHEILA A 209 KENT RD 

530300010 STEIN TIMOTHY D TR 210 KENT RD 

530290002 MORGAN J DENNIS TR 20 KINMONTH RD 

530290003 HURLEY SHAWN M 21 KINMONTH RD 

530290001 BRAE BURN COUNTRY CLUB 29 KINMONTH RD 

530370016 ARONOFF DAVID B 29 LANSING RD 

530380006 SCHLOSSMAN ROBERT L & DEBORAH K 36 LANSING RD 

530370017 MCCANN FERGUS & ELSPETH 37 LANSING RD 

530370018 RIVOLLIER JACQUELYN E 45 LANSING RD 

550090008 KETTERER NANCY W 10 LOCKE RD 

530360008A MARQUIS PATRICK & NATHALIE MOFFAT RD 

530360007 STEFFENSEN JON E 17 MOFFAT RD 

530360008 MILLER STEVEN 23 MOFFAT RD 

530360009 MARQUIS PATRICK & NATHALIE 39 MOFFAT RD 

530350007 WONG PHILIPPE K & SUSAN TRS 50 MOFFAT RD 

530400009 RUDNER BONNIE 57 MOFFAT RD 

530350006 FINE GERALD S 60 MOFFAT RD 

530400010 ZHUWEIDONG 63 MOFFAT RD 

530350005 NYMAN CHARLES B & MICHELLE B 66 MOFFAT RD 

530400011 CHO EUNYOUNG 69 MOFFAT RD 

530350004 LESLIE MICHAEL W 70 MOFFAT RD 

530350003 ZOLA WILLIAM & JENNIFER 76 MOFFAT RD 

530350002 OCONNOR IVAN 84 MOFFAT RD 

530400012 BRAE BURN COUNTRY CLUB 89 MOFFAT RD 

530350001 FERGUSEN SALINA W & DOUGLAS M 94 MOFFAT RD 

53031 0001 MARCUS STEPHEN F 111 MOFFAT RD 

530350012 POLOILINDA 112 MOFFAT RD 

530310002 ROBERTS DAVID H 125 MOFFAT RD 

530330008 WHITEHORN CAROL H 126 MOFFAT RD 

530310003 HERMAN JOHN B & MARY 0 129 MOFFAT RD 

530330007 TREAT JAMES D & ELLEN S 134 MOFFAT RD 

530390002 NEWMAN MELVIN & STEINER PATRICIA TR PICKWICK RD 

530370005 TARRANT DAVID P & PAULA C PICKWICK RD 

530390003 RIEMER ROBERT L & STEPHENY B TRS PICKWICK RD 

530370001 VOLK LELENE G 5 PICKWICKRD 

530390010 BERGER PETER L & BRIGITTE 8 PICKWICKRD 
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530390009 WINTHROP BEVERLY 16 PICKWICKRD 

530370002 GORDON CHRISTOPHER R 21 PICKWICK RD 

530390008 RIEMER STEPHENY B 24 PICKWICKRD 

530370003 SILVERMAN MARK L & SUSAN M 29 PICKWICK RD 

530390007 GILARDETTI ROBERT S 32 PICKWICKRD 

530370004 TARRANT DAVID P & PAULA C 35 PICKWICKRD 

530390006 WALKER WALLACE W 40 PICKWICKRD 

530370006 RESNEK FRANK M & BARBARA F 51 PICKWICKRD 
530370007 LLOYD PETER G R 63 PICKWICK RD 

530370008 MAG RAW CHARLES E &DOLORES H TIC 69 PICKWICKRD 

530390005 ANAPOLLE ROSS L TR 70 PICKWICKRD 

530370009 WAIN CHARLES A &LORRAINE A 75 PICKWICK RD 

530390004 KLEIN JASON M 86 PICKWICKRD 

530390001 VOSBURGH KIRBY G & KAYE B TRS 110 PICKWICKRD 

550050006 SAFFITZ JEFFREY E & SHARON 11 QUIDNIC RD 

430450027 BRAE BURN COUNTRY CLUB 90 STANTON AVE 

320260009 GUADAGNO THOMAS & SARAH 285 TEMPLE ST 

550080012 BELT ERIK & DEBORAH FREEDMAN 6 WAMESITRD 

430450028 MASS BAY TRANS AUTHORITY 1940 WASHINGTON ST 

530290005 BERENBAUM ISIDORE &DEBRA WINDSORRD 

530290008 SALZANO JAMES R TR WINDSORRD 

530300003 JAROWEY PETER M & CONSTANCE M WINDSORRD 

530290002A SULLIVAN GREGORY T TR 2-12 WINDSOR RD 

530290004 BERENBAUM ISIDORE & DEBRA 24 WINDSORRD 

530290006 WARREN RONALD K &PEGGY E 40 WINDSORRD 

530320008 KLEGMAN BARRY H 47 WINDSORRD 

530290007 SALZANO JAMES R TR 48 WINDSOR RD 

530320009 HILL MICHAEL C 55 WINDSORRD 

530290009 WALDMAN DENNIS K TR 62 WINDSORRD 

530320010 DAY KARENL 63 WINDSOR RD . 

530290010 BELLER DAVID I 74 WINDSORRD 

53032 0012 MATHEWS PAMELA L 77 WINDSOR RD 

530290011 BLANCHARD KENNETH R 82 WINDSOR RD 

530290012 GIANELL Y ERNESTINE A 92 WINDSORRD 

530290013 JONASH RONALD S 102 WINDSOR RD 

53031 0015 GORDON JAMES N &DONNA M . 143 WINDSORRD 

530310016 FINCH HENRY JOSEPH 153 WINDSOR RD 

530300009 SPIERINGS PETRUS A M 160 WINDSOR RD 

530310017 NEWBURGER PETER E &JANE W 165 WINDSOR RD 

53030 0008 FRIEZE DAVID & KENNETH 170 WINDSORRD 

53031 0018 SHERMAN LINDA A TR 181 WINDSOR RD 

530300007 COHEN WENDY K 184 WINDSORRD 

53031 0019 FRIEDMAN FAITH G 189 WINDSORRD 

530310020 LENGIEZA KENNETH M TRS 195 WINDSORRD 
530300006 LERNER HENRY M 196 WINDSORRD 
530310021 KLEIN ROBERT L &MARIAN L 203 WINDSOR RD 

530300005 HUMPHREY DAVID W 206 WINDSOR RD 

530300004 JAROWEY PETER M & CONSTANCE M 214 WINDSOR RD 

530310022 PERRY JOY C 215 WINDSOR RD 

530310023 JENKS WILLIAM 0 227 WINDSOR RD 
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'<I._W~__lll'l' H' 

n!llim!~~dUn 

530300002 HIMMEL ROBERT M 

530310024 LANDSMAN ELIOT TR 

530300001 ALBECK JOSEPH H & ISABELLE M B TRS 

530310025 BRAE BURN COUNTRY CLUB 

530310026 BRAE BURN COUNTRY CLUB 

530310027 CARES KAREN A 

Number Street Unit 
~~~ 

230 WINDSORRD 

239 WINDSOR RD 

240 WINDSOR RD 

243 WINDSOR RD 

246 WINDSORRD 

248 WINDSOR RD 
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SBl Owner Street Unit 

530320006 WABAN NEIGHBORHOOD CLUB 1601 BEACON ST 

530320007 PECK SHELDON 1615 BEACON ST 

550100057 PARISH OF THE GOOD SHEPHERD 1671 BEACON ST 

550100048 MASS BAY TRANS AUTHORITY 1697 BEACON ST REAR 

530400013 BRAE BURN COUNTRY CLUB 326-358 FULLER ST WAB 

530290002 MORGAN J DENNIS TR 20 KINMONTH RD 

530290003 HURLEY SHAWN M 21 KINMONTH RD 

530290001 BRAE BURN COUNTRY CLUB 29 KINMONTHRD 

530290008 . SALZANO JAMES R TR WINDSOR RD 

530290005 BERENBAUM ISIDORE & DEBRA WINDSORRD 

530290002A SULLIVAN GREGORY T TR 2-12 WINDSOR RD 

530290004 BERENBAUM ISIDORE & DEBRA 24 WINDSOR RD 

530290006 WARREN RONALD K & PEGGY E 40 WINDSOR RD 

530290007 SALZANO JAMES R TR 48 WINDSOR RD 
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530400007 APOSTOLICA WILLIAM P TR 

530400006 STARR ENID L 

530400008 LASCOLA LOUISE P 

530350009 MUEHLSCHLEGEL JOCHEN DANIEL 
530350010 LI XINHUA & SHARON 

530350011 GRINBERG JOEL & MONICA 

530400013 BRAE BURN COUNTRY CLUB 
530350008 FINE DAVID A & LESLIE SEATON 

530350007 WONG PHILIPPE K & SUSAN TRS 

53040 0009 RUDNER BONNIE 

530350006 FINE GERALD S 

530400010 ZHU WEIDONG 

530350005 NYMAN CHARLES B & MICHELLE B 

530400011 CHO EUNYOUNG 

530350004 LESLIE MICHAEL W 

530350003 ZOLA WILLIAM & JENNIFER 

530350002 OCONNOR IVAN 

530400012 BRAE BURN COUNTRY CLUB 

530350001 FERGUSEN SALINA W & DOUGLAS M 

53031 0001 MARCUS STEPHEN F 

53035 0012 POLOI LI NDA 

530310002 ROBERTS DAVID H 

530330008 WHITEHORN CAROL H 
53031 0017 NEWBURGER PETER E & JANE W 

Number Street Unit 
~~_. _::IOM~V 

39 CAROLINE PK 
47 CAROLINE PK 
51 CAROLINE PK 
15 FREDANA RD 
23 FREDANA RD 

31 FREDANARD 

326-358 FULLER ST WAB 
15 LAWMARISSARD 
50 MOFFAT RD 

57 MOFFAT RD 

60 MOFFAT RD 

63 MOFFAT RD 

66 MOFFAT RD 

69 MOFFAT RD 

70 MOFFAT RD 

76 MOFFAT RD 

84 MOFFAT RD 

89 MOFFAT RD 

94 MOFFAT RD 

111 MOFFAT RD 

112 MOFFAT RD 

125 MOFFAT RD 

126 MOFFAT RD 

165 WINDSOR RD 
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430440013 FELDMAN ALIX TR 39 STANTON AVE 

430440007A BRAE BURN COUNTRY CLUB 83 STANTON AVE 

430450027 BRAE BURN COUNTRY CLUB 90 STANTON AVE 

43044 0014 GUARENTE LEONARD P 93 STANTON AVE 

430440014A COLL ARIEH & LISA POPIK 103 STANTON AVE 

43044 0014B VILLALONGA BELEN 143 STANTON AVE 

430440014C NARAYANDAS NARAKESARI 147 STANTON AVE 

430440017 HAWKINS DAVID G &JOELLEN W 151 STANTON AVE 

430440008 SWANSON JANET S 1844 WASHINGTON ST 

430440007 TEMPLE REYIM 1858 WASHINGTON ST 

43044 0006 SWERLING ARTHUR & ETHEL TRS 1874-1876 WASHINGTON ST 

430440005 HACK DAN M 1884 WASHINGTON ST 
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320270004 DENARO MICHAEL J JR & FABIA 1580 COMMONWEALTH AVE 

320230006 ANGOFF WALTER TR 1585 COMMONWEALTH AVE 

320270003 ACFORD JOANNE P 1592 COMMONWEALTH AVE 

320230007 ADELSON JULIA KAHN &ROBERT A 1595 COMMONWEALTH AVE 

320270002 LEESON BETTY 1600 COMMONWEALTH AVE 

320230008 IDELSON MARTIN E & PAULETTE J 1603 COMMONWEALTH AVE 

320230009 FELDMAN EMMANUEL S 1611 COMMONWEALTH AVE 

320240017 PHILLIPS LENORA B 1633 COMMONWEALTH AVE 

320260008 ZAKAK NAGUI &MARY N LIE 1640 COMMONWEALTH AVE 

320260007 MURPHY DYLAN S 1650 COMMONWEALTH AVE 

320260006 FREEDMAN MARGERY R TR 1656 COMMONWEALTH AVE 

320270015 CANTOR STEFANIE D 293 FULLER ST WAB 

320270016 HERZOG DAVID A 305 FULLER ST WAB 

530400013 BRAE BURN COUNTRY CLUB 326-358 FULLER ST WAB 

320270001 BRAE BURN COUNTRY CLUB 333 FULLER ST WAB 

320230013 SPEARE RANDALL S TR 44 MIGNON RD 

320230012 ZAKAK VICTOR H &ALEXANDRA I 52 MIGNON RD 

320230011 MUSHER JOSHUA N &SHIRA A H 230 TEMPLE ST 

320240015 KRUMMELL MATTHEW W 239 TEMPLE ST 

320230010 MICHELSON ALAN M & DONNA S 246 TEMPLE ST 

320240016 SUCOFF AMY CHAPIN 247 TEMPLE ST 

320260009 GUADAGNO THOMAS & SARAH 285 TEMPLE ST 

320240023 OWU MICHAEL K 4 WIMBLEDON CIR 

320240018 FARQUHAR RAYFORD A &CYNTHIA 5 WIMBLEDON CIR 

320240019 FRIEND JULIE 15 WIMBLEDON CIR 
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320240025 GOLDSTEIN RONALD H 38 CHESTERFIELD RD 

320260007 MURPHY DYLAN S 1650 COMMONWEALTH AVE 
320260006 FREEDMAN MARGERY R TR 1656 COMMONWEALTH AVE 

320260005 RIGG DONNA MARIE 1662 COMMONWEALTH AVE 
320250008 PAYNE ROBERT J & MELISSA S 1669 COMMONWEALTH AVE 

320260004 BLITZ ALAN L 1670 COMMONWEALTH AVE 

320260002 BHATT DEEPAK L 1682 COMMONWEALTH AVE 

320260001 GELB ROBERT J 1684 COMMONWEALTH AVE 

320250009 TEMPLER JEFFREY A & SUSAN E 1691 COMMONWEALTH AVE 

320250001 CARDOZA EDWARD H JR 1701 COMMONWEALTH AVE 

430450016 ARMSTRONG JOAN M DAYST 

430450023 VASI L YEV ALEKSANDR 10 DAYST 

430450022 COUGHLAN TRACY ANN 18 DAYST 

430400008 PEREDRIY SERGIY 25 DAYST 

430450021 MCEVOY WILLIAM A JR &LUCILLE 28 DAYST 

430450019 REPPERT STEVEN M & MARY 34 DAY ST 

430450017 GOPAL SENA D & HARSHA V 42 DAYST 

430450015 ARMSTRONG JOAN M 54 DAYST 

430450014 WALSH DAVID M & MARY LOU 62 DAYST 

430450013 NORWITZ ERROL R 68 DAYST 

430420005 HART HARRY & SHAMISO 69 DAYST 

430420006 MCAULIFFE PAUL & MARY FRANCIS 73 DAYST 

430450012 REDMOND BRIAN M . 76 DAYST 

430420007 DEBETHUNE SARA K 77 DAYST 

430450011 TTL DEVELOPMENT LLC 82 DAYST 

430450010 TRACHY KATHLEEN A 88 DAYST 

430450009 LAMB CAROLYN C 94 DAYST 

430450008 WALSH JANE HOPKINS & EDWARD P 100 DAYST 

430450007 BRACCIALE RICHARD & ALINA 106 DAYST 

430430013 MACRAE JEAN E 107 DAYST 

430450006 GORDON JONATHAN E &AMI S 114 DAYST 

430450005 BLOOMQUIST PAULA H 120 DAYST 

430430014 RICE DONNA 121 DAYST 

430450004 BROWN WARREN L & NANCY L 124 DAYST 

430430015 STEINBACH ROBERT M &ROBERTA J 127 DAYST 

430450003 VOHRA PARAG & PUJA TIC 130 DAYST 
430430017 HO PRISCILLA TR 133 DAYST 

430450002 KESSELMAN MICHAEL 138 DAYST 
430430018 READ M MARGARET 139 DAYST 

430450001 BLUMENTHAL RAE 144 DAYST 
430430019 EFIMOV MICHAEL & NATALIA 145 DAYST 

430430020 MONTESANO LINDA ANN 151 DAYST 

430450001A KEISER GERD & CHING YUN 156 DAYST 
430450020 REPPERT STEVEN M & MARY DAY ST REAR 

·550100041 GROSS BETTY B TR 77 DORSET RD 
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550100040 SCHWARTZ WARREN R 89 DORSET RD 

550100039 LAZARE AARON & LOUISE F 95 DORSET RD 

550100038 WATT JAMES CHI-YAN 115 DORSET RD 

550050005 SWETZ GEORGE T 120 DORSET RD 

550100037 MEMISHIAN PAMELA A 121 DORSETRD 

550050004 GAWANDE ATUL 128 DORSETRD 

550100036 ROSENBERG BONNIE R 129 DORSET RD 

550050003 WOOLBERT JEFFREY S 134 DORSET RD 

550100035 BODNER JEROME W &JANE N 137 DORSET RD 

550100034 GAILIUS GREGORY J 149 DORSET RD 

550100033 WHITE MARK A & DIANE BURKE 155 DORSETRD 

550100032 STERPE KRISTINE S TR 163 DORSET RD 

550100031 NOVOTNY NICHOLAS JOHN 171 DORSET RD 

550030005 ABEL MICHELLE M M 176 DORSET.RD 

550100030 KASS STANLEY J 177 DORSET RD 

550100029 KOPPENHEFFER ALEX & KRISTIE 183 DORSET RD 

550030004 WENNETT DEBBIE S 184 DORSET RD 

550100027 CURHAN DANA A & LISA A 191 DORSET RD 

550100026 WONG PERCY C & ALVIN K 199 DORSET RD 

550100025 DADAL T SANDRA M &ANTHONY D 205 DORSET RD 

550100024 HANLEY STEPHEN 211 DORSET RD 

550100023 WEISS RICHARD 215 DORSET RD 

550020019 LEONARD JUDSON S 220 DORSET RD 

550100022 MACRAE DAVID D 221 DORSET RD 

550100028 MASS BAY TRANS AUTHORITY 191 DORSET RD REAR 

530400013 BRAE BURN COUNTRY CLUB 326-358 FULLER ST WAB 

320260003 SILVERMAN ELISA G 393 FULLER ST WAB 

430450026 KRAMER RICHARD L 404-406 FULLER ST WAB 

430450025 GAOJIE 410-412 FULLER ST WAB 

430450024 BONTEMPO JOSEPH 420 FULLER ST WAB 

550040009 RUTTENBERG JOHN C & MARGARET B 8 HOLLY RD 

430430008 MARTONE ROBERTA M 29 HOLMAN RD 

430430009 EKIZIAN JOHN & SONA 35 HOLMAN RD 

430420010 WEISMAN ROBERT H 38 HOLMAN RD 

430430010 MADDOCKS JEAN E TR 39 HOLMAN RD 

430420009 HENNESSY JOHN MICHAEL 42 HOLMAN RD 

430430011 LERNER DEBRA 45 HOLMAN RD 

430420008 KUBIE KATHRYN 48 HOLMAN RD 

430430012 CAPEZZERA FRANK M & ELIZABETH S 51 HOLMAN RD 

430430016 MADDOCKS JEAN E TR HOLMAN RD REAR 

430410006 PACINDA MICHAEL J 2 HOPE ST 

430410005 TEASDALE MALCOLM 8 HOPE ST 

430410004 JANAIRO ELSA C 14 HOPE ST 

550020020 ANGELUS WILLIAM J 5 LARCH RD 

430410009 GILLES CYNTHIA A TR 34 LESLIE RD 

430410008 ALPERIN ROBERT B & ELLEN D 40 LESLIE RD 

430420004 KOHANE DANIEL S 41 LESLIE RD 

430410007 LlSS LOIS M 44 LESLIE RD 

550100006 JOSEPHS ROBERT M 44 LONGFELLOW RD 

550100007 DOWNS JONATHAN R 54 LONGFELLOW RD 
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550100008 DANIELS MYRON H & RUTH C 64 LONGFELLOW RD 

550100009 KLEVAN BRYNA S & ALAN J 70 LONGFELLOW RD 

550100010 JACKSON DANA A TR 74 LONGFELLOW RD 

550100012 LI FAN 88 LONGFELLOW RD 

550100013 CULLINS RONALD L 94 LONGFELLOW RD 

550100015 CONNOLLY KEVIN M & ELIZABETH 0 95 LONGFELLOW RD 

550100014 ORTEGA HEllO C TR 100 LONGFELLOW RD 

55004 0010 RUTTENBERG JOHN C & MARGARET B METACOMET RD 

550050006 SAFFITZ JEFFREY E &. SHARON 11 QUIDNIC RD 

430440012 NG FREDERICK Y 25 STANTON AVE 

430450027A HESSLEIN ROBERT W 30 STANTON AVE 

430440013 FELDMAN ALiX TR 39 STANTON AVE 

430440007A BRAE BURN COUNTRY CLUB 83 STANTON AVE 

430450027 BRAE BURN COUNTRY CLUB 90 STANTON AVE 

430440014 GUARENTE LEONARD P 93 STANTON AVE 

430440014A . COLL ARIEH & LISA POPIK 103 STANTON AVE 

430440014B VILLALONGA BELEN 143 STANTON AVE 

430440014C NARAYANDAS NARAKESARI 147 STANTON AVE 

430440017 HAWKINS DAVID G & JOELLEN W 151 STANTON AVE 

430450034 JEWISH COMMUNITY HOUSING FOR THE 160 STANTON AVE 

430440011 LAMBI ERIC R & MICHELLE L 1820 WASHINGTON ST 

430440010 A YOCHOK NORMAN & ALEXANDER 1828 WASHINGTON ST 

430440009 MAYYIM HAYYIM LIVING WATERS 1838 WASHINGTON ST 

430440008 SWANSON JANET S 1844 WASHINGTON ST 

430440007 TEMPLE REYIM 1858 WASHINGTON ST 

430450030Z MASS BAY TRANSIT AUTHORITY 1938-1946 WASHINGTON ST 

430450028 MASS BAY TRANS AUTHORITY 1940 WASHINGTON ST 

430450029 MASS BAY TRANS AUTHORITY 1940 WASHINGTON ST 

430450030 MASS BAY TRANSIT AUTHORITY 1940 WASHINGTON ST 
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